
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11253743

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PURCHASE OF TROPHIES AND TOKENS OF WINNERS AND PARTICIPANTS OF TOURISM
MONTH CELEBRATION

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-09-17-01

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Tokens and Awards

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 114,850.00 

Delivery Period: 10 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christine Mae M.
Bayanggos
Bac Secretariat
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-0776706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 17/09/2024

Last Updated / Time 17/09/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 20/09/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 16/09/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004,2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights
reserved.,DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


:iq ,lassEAuBJ

rcsl'QHd 8

00'lilgE- Ilr-diilf:J3vulNos 
=Hr 

HoJ r=sons oSnouddv'r
crSu3JJO SNtSg 13n00Hd f H,l- JO SNO|IVCHTIUIC

ONIMOHS $IHNHCOUE 'lVNI9IHO IINUgNS T]VHS SU]OO18 '9

NOilVi.OilO 3Hi i0 NCItSSii4iEfiS NCIcin CIliiSvJiV 3E llVH$
I.Nf}II]TVIS NUOMS SNSINIAIO ONV NHNJfH XVI SS=NISNSi3 NIOShII

oNVllultu3d S,U0AVAi'NOIIVUJS|CSU SdSS]tHd lO JOOUd '$

E,Efriffiiffifil6*itrJo €orurd v uoJ B€r'r'rvHs Arcnvn acrud '?

AJlN:t SNtHnCOUd SHrAg 3CNVt3dCaV
JO 3IVO 3H1t/rlOUC'lNSWdtnOf UOJ UVfA (t.) EtrtO'StVtUStVtI GNV

s3llddns uol sHl-Now (g) xts Jo flCIru3d v uoi 38 ']]vHS.r-l-NVHuvA4 't .YrrrurffiNTfiffi"ol 
NrHlrA srAusnnao rHr e

'A-1St3=1 N:llIUtl\ HO NITilUM;tdAr 38 tsnyrt SSlUtN3'l-tv't
:satoN

a^oqe pelou secud
]B tuslr eU) uo no{ e;c nb aA /l 'suor}rpuo3 leJouoe lnotr poldecce pue p€er ,{g1ryerec burneq reyy

#
t
v

0tt
0't
0tt

x-x-x-x-srvrollol 6u!urou-x-x-x-x

c5o1 rgln Oeg aiol CAd pazgEuosrsd

druals o6o1 qyn qcnod pezlpuosJsd

Erqq peplnsul $ilnsen pszlruurciad

suaIoI

sa;qdo.r1 ssegg

saqiur Z!- acEld pjg

seqcur g;-ece1d pu7

soqsur I L -are1d 1s 1

I

v

L

,

lo auJR lsauolls o$ $u|lele suo$pua3 la.taueg eql ol palqns 'ftolaq
lusuernco:d aL{} uo ogpd anlsuodse"r pue }so/tr\oltno{ elonb asBold

:rxPpB-L!#!s

L.6o6c0;e0ryz6z:ir6z: "oN .u.d

uBnurBu* i}va
'oN lXeluo3

ssojppv

.ra;lddng
lou

ol8Q

;nor{ dq peu6rs {1np uonelonb lnor{ }lujqns pue fueru1ap

alt!*eluasaJdeg pa4;oqpry
Jo sJnleu6ls pue aur?N

'uirl aroll paucBllB aoolanua uJnlal aql
ieffiuel1lJslal

Adof, 31tJ f,Y8

NOIIVIONO HOJ IS3NOSU
Z04IGEE;IE;rE0Z- r .oN uoltElons

,ZOZ'+tf,aqmEId6S :alEO

SVIVE JO -r,.Lt3
auoN so?ollIo aculAoJd

o=r rrr{r{rrrr r i sr rr rn arrnnr{ar r
evv,ue,l,YG vir l.v v,lY,,evG


